Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv2.0621
L
Model #
Type

-     1: 120-277V, 0-10V dimming
    1: 120-277V, 1-10V dimming (70W, 90W)
ORDERING GUIDE
*Note: add factory-installed options in sequence listed
SERIES - POWER (W) CCT - VOLTAGE
- -FL4C
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
FL4C-KN 1/2” NPT Knuckle mount for FL4C (30W, 50W models)
FL4C-KN-L 1/2” NPT Knuckle mount for FL4C (70W, 90W models)
FL4C-YK-S Yoke mount for FL4C (30W models)
FL4C-YK-M Yoke mount for FL4C (50W models)
FL4C-YK-L Yoke mount for FL4C (70W, 90W models)
FL4C-TR Trunnion mount for FL4C (30W, 50W models)
FL4C-TR-L Trunnion mount for FL4C (70W, 90W models)
FL4C-SF-S Slip fitter mount for FL4C with U-Bracket (30W models)
FL4C-SF-M Slip fitter mount for FL4C with U-Bracket (50W models)
FL4C-SF-L Slip fitter mount for FL4C (70W, 90W models)
FL4C-MA-S Mounting arm for FL4C with U-Bracket (30W models)MS2-DPX3
FL4C-MA-M Mounting arm for FL4C with U-Bracket (50W models)
FL4C-MA-L Mounting arm for FL4C with U-Bracket (70W, 90W models)
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
30W 4K FL4C-304-1 4,116 lm 136.7 lm/W PT5KI22F
50W 4K FL4C-504-1 6,963 lm 136.9 lm/W PDD958PG
70W 4K FL4C-704-1 9,742 lm 136.2 lm/W PZRFL9P6
90W 4K FL4C-904-1 12,472 lm 135.3 lm/W PKLPYOEW
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Matte black die-cast aluminum
•	 1/2” NPT threaded knockouts
•	 5-foot black 18/5 cord
•	 Polycarbonate lens
INSTALLATION
•	 1/2” NPT Knuckle, Yoke, Trunnion, Slip
Fitter, Mounting Arm
ELECTRICAL
•	 “-1” models designed to operate
between 120-277V
•	 Power Factor >0.9
•	 THD <20%
•	 0-10V dimming, dim-to-off (30W, 50W
models)
•	 1-10V dimming, dim to 10% (70W,
90W models)
LISTINGS & RATINGS
•	 DLC Premium
•	 cULus / cETLus
•	 Wet location
•	 IP65 rated
•	 IK08 rated
•	 Listed for use in: